NOTE PARTIAL FIZICA - | AUT
Grupa 30111

Balint Zsimbor
Cospanoin Marius
Csaki Serban-Lucian
Daraban AndreiDaniel
Darvay Tamas Bela
Demian Sebastian
Dobra lonut

Dunca Mihai

Eross Anita

Gergely dezso
Mercea Andrei
Moldovan Alina
Nedelcu Catalina
Oara Daniel
Ortelecan Ramina
Grupa 30112

Prata Daniela
Abrudan Radu
Durican Gabriel
Durican Radu

Eros Tamas

Faur loan-Aurel
Fechete Anamaria
Harja Gabriel

Radu Felix

Rednic Mircea Vasile
Richter Sandor
Robu Vlad-Paul

Rus Bogdan Liviu
Serban Paul

Grupa 30113

Antal Marius

Andrei Cosmin Dan
Badescu Claudiu
Balaj Cristian
Hutusdru Andrei
Igna Nicolae

lonce Florina

lliga Anuta

Ivanescu Anca-Maria
Suteu Mihai Adrian
Tatar Andrei

Tepes Lucian

Grupa 30114

Bot luliana

Manta Vlad

Maricoiu Alexandru
Marzac Andrei

3.25
2.25
25

1.5
2.5
1.75
25
1.75

3.25
2.5

Truta Andrei
Vanta Anamaria
Zaghernei Paul



